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UNION BANK OF INDIA
NALLUR

56, VANNIAR STREET,
NALLUR - 604 406.

TO .K B DIAGNOSTICS
Account No : 042321010000008
Customer Id : 900953291
Status : ACTIVE
Account Open Date : 17-11-2022
Re-KYC Due date :
Nominee Reg. No : ASHRAF AHMED
Account Type : CAA
Account Currency :
Phone : 9444802000
Email : DR.ASHRAFBASHEER@GMAIL.COM

Date : 03-04-2023
Address : BRANCH : NALLUR

IFSC : UBIN0904236
MICR : 606026009
PHONE : 0821/2472288

STATEMENT AND SUMMARY OF YOUR ACCOUNTS FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01-04-2022 TO 31-03-2023
TRANSACTION DETAILS

Date Description Instrument No Withdrawals(Rs.) Deposits(Rs.) Balance(Rs.)

01-04-2022 Opening Balance - - - 0.00

21-11-2022 10:11:57   BY CASH       1,00,000.00   1,00,000.00Cr  

28-11-2022 10:11:38   BY CASH       1,00,000.00   2,00,000.00Cr  

29-11-2022 10:11:08   BY CASH       50,000.00   2,50,000.00Cr  

05-12-2022 10:12:50   BY CASH       1,00,000.00   3,50,000.00Cr  

13-12-2022 10:12:55   BY CASH       1,00,000.00   4,50,000.00Cr  

13-12-2022 13:12:04   MSPERFECTDIAGNOSTICS   2004571   37,807.00     4,12,193.00Cr  

13-12-2022 13:12:04   SHREE KRISHNA ENTERPRISE   2004573   12,587.00     3,99,606.00Cr  

14-12-2022 13:12:23   SSAGENCIES   2004572   74,593.00     3,25,013.00Cr  

19-12-2022 10:12:56   BY CASH       1,00,000.00   4,25,013.00Cr  

20-12-2022 14:12:05   SRI SAMRAJ HEALTH SERVIC   2004574   16,690.00     4,08,323.00Cr  

21-12-2022 17:12:00   Cr to Xfer Ac due to clos       3,412.49   4,11,735.49Cr  

27-12-2022 10:12:12   BY CASH       1,00,000.00   5,11,735.49Cr  

02-01-2023 10:01:41   BY CASH       1,00,000.00   6,11,735.49Cr  

05-01-2023 13:01:16   SHREE KRISHNA ENTERPRISES   2004575   25,159.00     5,86,576.49Cr  

09-01-2023 10:01:06   BY CASH       1,00,000.00   6,86,576.49Cr  

10-01-2023 13:01:16   OASIS PHARMA   2004577   11,707.00     6,74,869.49Cr  

12-01-2023 13:01:21   SHREE KRISHNA ENTERPRISE   2004579   19,395.00     6,55,474.49Cr  

13-01-2023 13:01:49   MSMICROENTERPRISES   2004576   1,06,896.00     5,48,578.49Cr  

13-01-2023 13:01:49   SRI SAMRAJ HEALTH SERVIC   2004578   16,360.00     5,32,218.49Cr  

15-01-2023 19:01:47   Loan Recovery For04232652     31,102.00     5,01,116.49Cr  

18-01-2023 10:01:22   BY CASH       1,00,000.00   6,01,116.49Cr  

18-01-2023 11:01:34   IMPSAB/301811233757/UBIN0       31,324.00   6,32,440.49Cr  

24-01-2023 10:01:01   BY CASH       1,00,000.00   7,32,440.49Cr  

30-01-2023 10:01:59   BY CASH       1,00,000.00   8,32,440.49Cr  

02-02-2023 13:02:40   SSAGENCIES   2004580   60,907.00     7,71,533.49Cr  

02-02-2023 13:02:40   MSPERFECTDIAGNOSTICS   2004581   1,22,523.00     6,49,010.49Cr  

04-02-2023 13:02:43   SHREE KRISHNA ENTERPRISE   2004582   13,252.00     6,35,758.49Cr  

06-02-2023 10:02:54   BY CASH       1,00,000.00   7,35,758.49Cr  

08-02-2023 13:02:09   IMPSAB/303913224884/UBIN0       30,200.00   7,65,958.49Cr  

13-02-2023 10:02:39   BY CASH       1,00,000.00   8,65,958.49Cr  

15-02-2023 20:02:51   Loan Recovery For04232652     31,102.00     8,34,856.49Cr  

20-02-2023 10:02:59   BY CASH       1,00,000.00   9,34,856.49Cr  

23-02-2023 13:02:53   SRI SAMRAJ HEALTH SERVIC   2004583   17,210.00     9,17,646.49Cr  

24-02-2023 13:02:31   SHREE KRISHNA ENTERPRISE   2004584   33,113.00     8,84,533.49Cr  

27-02-2023 10:02:04   BY CASH       1,00,000.00   9,84,533.49Cr  

06-03-2023 10:03:54   BY CASH       1,00,000.00   10,84,533.49Cr  
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06-03-2023 13:03:37   SHREE KRISHNA ENTERPRISE   2004585   21,930.00     10,62,603.49Cr  

10-03-2023 09:03:15   SMS Charges for March,202     17.70     10,62,585.79Cr  

13-03-2023 10:03:38   BY CASH       1,00,000.00   11,62,585.79Cr  

14-03-2023 13:03:12   IMPSAB/307313996237/UBIN0       30,254.00   11,92,839.79Cr  

14-03-2023 13:03:49   SHREE KRISHNA ENTERPRISE   2004587   13,012.00     11,79,827.79Cr  

15-03-2023 19:03:01   Loan Recovery For04232652     31,102.00     11,48,725.79Cr  

17-03-2023 13:03:34   SSAGENCIES   2004589   1,47,736.00     10,00,989.79Cr  

17-03-2023 13:03:34   IMPRINT BUSINESS SOLUTIO   2004588   4,071.00     9,96,918.79Cr  

17-03-2023 13:03:34   SRI SAMRAJ HEALTH SERVIC   2004586   21,360.00     9,75,558.79Cr  

18-03-2023 13:03:41   OASIS PHARMA   2004590   27,435.00     9,48,123.79Cr  

20-03-2023 10:03:03   BY CASH       1,00,000.00   10,48,123.79Cr  

24-03-2023 13:03:13   MSPERFECTDIAGNOSTICS   2004591   1,00,392.00     9,47,731.79Cr  

01-04-2023 15:04:15   IMPSAB/309115069861/UBIN0       47,479.00   9,95,210.79Cr  

31-03-2023 Closing Balance - - - 9,95,210.79Cr

OTHER LINKED ACCOUNTS

CASA

Scheme Type Account No Account Open Date Status Account Balance(Rs.)

CA-Current Account   042321010000008   17-11-2022   Active   10,95,210.79  

CA-Current Account   R042321010000008   03-12-2022   Active   0.00  

OTHER DIGITAL PRODUCTS

Facility Type Linked or Not

SMS Alert   Y  

Debit Card   Y  

Internet banking   N  

Note : This statement includes summary of your current,savings,deposit,loan accounts, lockers, government and digital products. Summary of other
facilities may not include all other accounts/facilities availed by you. Further it does not include insurance policies and mutual fund availed from the
bank as additional products


